AYSO 5043 - Spring 2024 Playoffs Game Schedule

The first 2 weeks of playoffs are interpool play. Top 4 teams with the highest points after
the first 2 weeks move into the Semi Final playoff week.

Game #

Playoffs Week 1

Date
04/14/24
04/14/24
04/14/24

Time
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM

Home Away

Rose Wilson
Wilde Kateli

Hanel Perez

4/21/2024 - No Games - City Hall Field is not available

Playoffs Week 2

Playoffs Semi Finals

Championship Week

04/28/24
04/28/24
04/28/24
05/05/24
05/05/24
05/19/24
05/19/24

Win

6 points

Tie

3 points

Loss

0 points

Goal Scored

1 additional point
for each goal
scored, upto a
maximum of 3
points

4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

Perez Wilde
Wilson Hanel
Kateli Rose
st 4th
2nd 3rd
Pick up game

Championship Game

Forfeit is a 3-0 score, which equals 9 points for the winning team.

No forfeit is allowed if the team has a minimum of 7 players.

Maximum points a team can accumulate per game =9 points.

Playoffs Tie Breaker

Pobd=

Each red card counts as 2 yellow cards.

Head-to-Head matchup (during playoffs only, if applicable).
Fewest goals allowed.
Goal difference.

Fewest numbers of yellow and red cards (during playoffs only).



	Playoffs

